
35.4% 	 30.1% 

12.2 
10.3 
8.2 
3.6 
2.7 

18.9 
3.5 
5.6 
2.8 
1.4 

24.8% 

9.7 
7.0 
3.4 
3.2 
1.7 
1.3 
0.8 

i3.9% 

8.0 

4.6 
1.5 e 

11.0% 

9.5 
1.7 

19.6 

26.6% 

14.0 
5.6 
1.. 4 
4.2 
1.4 
0.0 
1.4 

19.6% 

10.5 

5.6 
3.5 

9.1% 

7.'7 
L. 4 

18.-9 

Products 
„Currently F.xporting or ConsWering Exporting 

Receiets 
Cur:rentl Involved 
in Export Trade  

100.0 %  

Receivers 
ConSider_ing 
Èxporting  

100.0% 

Capital •Projects and Secondary 
Industries 

de+ 

Consumer products 	- 
Transportation systeps 
Industrial machinery plants 
Construction and related products 
Power  and  energy equipftent 

Agriculture, Food, Fish, 
Resnurce Products 

Agriculture and food products 
Forest products 
Mining, metal  and  minerals 
Chemical and petrochemical 
Oil and gas 
Grain and oil seeds 
Fisheries, sea products 

4 .:ther Services  

Services not specified elsewhere 
Edsidation and trainings Medicsa,s 
health care 
Consumer servites 

Pefence Programs and Advanced 
Technoloni  

Advanced technology 
Defence programS 

Not reported 

Principal :Mentions 


