Products
Currently Exporting or Considering Exporting

	Receivers Currently Involved in Export Trade	Receivers Considering Exporting
	100.0%	100.0%
Capital Projects and Secondary Industries	35.4%	30.1%
Consumer products Transportation systems Industrial machinery plants	12.2 10.3 8.2	18.9 3.5 5.6
Construction and related products Power and energy equipment	3.6 2.7	2.8 1.4
Agriculture, Food, Fish, Resource Products	24.8%	26.6%
Agriculture and food products Forest products Mining, metal and minerals Chemical and petrochemical Oil and gas	9.7 7.0 3.4 3.2 1.7	14.0 5.6 1.4 4.2 1.4
Grain and oil seeds Fisheries, sea products	1.3 0.8	0.0 1.4
Other Services	13.9%	19.6%
Services not specified elsewhere Education and training, medical,	8.0	10.5
health care Consumer services	4.6 1.5 *	5, 6 3, 5
Defence Programs and Advanced Technology	11.0%	9.1%
Advanced technology Defence programs	9.5 1.7	7. 7 1. 4
Not reported	19.6	18.9

Principal Mentions